
This notice is also available at PPRA Website: www.ppra.org.pk

22cm x 2col.

PID(L) Website: www.wapda.gov.pk PRD(L)/WAPDA/475(2021-22)

DONATE FOR DIAMER BASHA & MOHMAND DAMS

WAPDA Decade of Dams

INVITATION FOR BID
TIME PERIOD FOR COMPLIANCE OF CONTRACT IS 150-DAYS

Resident Engineer (O&M)
Duber Khwar Hydel Power Station

WAPDA, Pattan
Phone # 0998405105         E-mail:reomdkp@yahoo.com

Note: 
1. The procuring agency reserves all rights as per PPRA Rules 2004.
2. Bids received after the closing time will not be entertained/considered. 
3. Tender notices may be down loaded from PPRA’s website as well as from 
WAPDA website http//www.wapda.gov.pk.

1. Name of agency Resident Engineer (O&M) Duber Khwar P/S WAPDA, 
Besham 

2. Tender No. (for 
identification) DKPS/03/22 

3. 
Title of 
procurement 
(indicating type & 
quantity) 

Procurement of  
i. 01 No. of Inductive & 01 No. of capacitive 

voltage type transformers for 132 Kv switchyard. 
ii. 01 No. Generating Unit auxiliary transformer 

(250 KVA).  
iii. 11Kv Cable & Conductor.  

for Duber Khwar Hydel Power Station Wapda Pattan 
through National Competitive Bidding on FCS Basis. 

4. Eligibility of 
contactor/suppliers 

i. Original manufacturers/authorized 
distributors/suppliers /contractors registered with 
Income Tax and Sales Tax Department and are on 
Active Taxpayers List (ATL) with FBR or persons 
licensed by the Pakistan Engineering Council 
(PEC) in the appropriate category 

ii. Bids accompanied with 02% Bid Security as per 
PPRA Rules 2004 in the favour of RE DKPS A/c 
No.1377003097836219)in form of Bank Draft, 
CDR, Pay Order & Bank Guarantee in original from 
any schedule Bank of Pakistan. 

5. 
Contact (for 
seeking bidding 
documents) 

i. O/o Resident Engineer, Duber Khwar Power 
Station, WAPDA, Pattan District Lower Kohistan. 

Ph # 0998-405105, E-Mail: reomdkp@yahoo.com 

6. Bid fee  

Bid document costing Rs. 1000/- each tender (non-
refundable) in the name of A/c title: (Misc. Collection 
Account RE DKPs A/c No. 1377003097836219) in the 
shape of Pay order/demand draft in National Bank 
Limited, Pattan Branch. 

7. Place for receiving 
Bids  

By Post/ Courier:-O/o Resident Engineer, Duber 
Khwar Power Station, WAPDA, Pattan District Lower 
Kohistan KPK 
 
By Hand on the Closing Day upto 1100 Hrs:- in 
Committee Room O/o Chief Engineer (O&M) Power, 
3-HHPS, WAPDA, Besham 

8. 
Last date of 
obtaining Bidding 
documents 

08-06-2022 upto 1700 Hrs 

9. 
Time & Date of 
Public opening of 
Bids  

11:30 Hrs on 09-06-2022  in O/o Chief Engineer 
(O&M) Power,  
3-HHPS, WAPDA, Besham. (Committee Room) 


